LICEO CLASSICZ
Mandralisca
Numeri Interni

Interno

21869

21880
21880
21880
21871
21871
21873
21875
21875
21876
21876
21877
21868
21872

DI MAJO FRANCESCO

PRIMO PIANO

21870 ' CANGIAMILA GIUSEPPE PRIMO PIANO

FRANCO ANTONIO PRIMO PIANO
MAGLIO CINZIA PRIMO PIANO
SONIA ZITO PRIMO PIANO
DI FATTA ENZO PRIMO PIANO
TURDO SARINA PRIMO PIANO
MARANTO CERAMI RITA|  PRIMO PIANO
TICLI ANTONIA AURORA ~ PRIMO PIANO
ALBANESE FRANCESCA PRIMO PIANO
ALLEGRA CONCETTA PRIMO PIANO
GUERCIO GIUSEPPINA PRIMO PIANO
LOMBARDO GIOVANNA'  PRIMO PIANO

PIANO TERRA

PIANO TERRA

DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO

DSGA

COLLABORATORI DS

COLLABORATORI DS

COLLABORATORI DS

PERSONALE

PERSONALE

SEGRETERIA ALUNNI

SEGRETERIA ALUNNI

PROTOCOLLO

PERSONALE AFFARI GENERALI

CONTABILITA'

CONTABILITA'

CENTRALINO

CENTRALINO




