

LICEO CLASSIC

Mandralisca

Numeri Interni

Numero Interno	DIPENDENTE	UBICAZIONE PIANO	U.O.
21869	DI MAJO FRANCESCO	PRIMO PIANO	DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO
21870	CANGIAMILA GIUSEPPE	PRIMO PIANO	DSGA
21880	FRANCO ANTONIO	PRIMO PIANO	COLLABORATORI DS
21880	MAGLIO CINZIA	PRIMO PIANO	COLLABORATORI DS
21880	SONIA ZITO	PRIMO PIANO	COLLABORATORI DS
21871	DI FATTA ENZO	PRIMO PIANO	PERSONALE
21871	TURDO SARINA	PRIMO PIANO	PERSONALE
21873	MARANTO CERAMI RITA	PRIMO PIANO	SEGRETERIA ALUNNI
21875	TICLI ANTONIA AURORA	PRIMO PIANO	SEGRETERIA ALUNNI
21875	ALBANESE FRANCESCA	PRIMO PIANO	PROTOCOLLO
21876	ALLEGRA CONCETTA	PRIMO PIANO	PERSONALE AFFARI GENERALI
21876	GUERCIO GIUSEPPINA	PRIMO PIANO	CONTABILITA'
21877	LOMBARDO GIOVANNA	PRIMO PIANO	CONTABILITA'
21868	PIANO TERRA		CENTRALINO
21872	PIANO TERRA		CENTRALINO

